KLINGER Denmark A/S | Nyager 12-14 | DK-2605 Brøndby | 24/7: +45 43 64 66 11 | kundeservice@klinger.dk | www.klinger.dk
Klinger Manometer Serie 100
Bourdon tube pressure gauges for general purpose
Watertight casing, dry or liquid filled execution
NS 40, 50, 63, 80 and 100
Ranges included between 1 and 600 bar.
These instruments are manufactured for all those industry sectors which require highest
quality pressure gauges with stainless steel casing and phosphor bronze pressure

- PED Declaration
KLINGER Denmark A/S | Nyager 12-14 | DK-2605 Brøndby | 24/7: +45 43 64 66 11 | kundeservice@klinger.dk | www.klinger.dk
How to order
Quick order:
Part number Size Connection Range Wetted parts Liquidfilling
19100850 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...1 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100851 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...1,6 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100852 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...2,5 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100853 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...4 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100854 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...6 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100855 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...10 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100856 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...16 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100857 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...25 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100858 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...40 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100859 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...60 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100860 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...100 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100861 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...160 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100862 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...250 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100863 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...400 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100864 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower 0...600 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100849 Ø 63mm G 1/4" Lower -1...0 Brass Glycerine 99%
Part number Size Connection Range Wetted parts Liquidfilling
19100833 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...1 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100834 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...1,6 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100835 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...2,5 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100836 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...4 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100837 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...6 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100838 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...10 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100839 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...16 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100840 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...25 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100841 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...40 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100842 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...60 Brass Glycerine 99%
KLINGER Denmark A/S | Nyager 12-14 | DK-2605 Brøndby | 24/7: +45 43 64 66 11 | kundeservice@klinger.dk | www.klinger.dk
19100843 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...100 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100844 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...160 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100845 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...250 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100846 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...400 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100847 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower 0...600 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100832 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower -1...0 Brass Glycerine 99%
19100848 Ø 100mm G 1/2" Lower -1...3 Brass Glycerine 99%
Table C1
Scale ranges for pressure values between –1 and 1.600 bar acc. to EN